JCM SEATING SOLUTIONS LTD
RRP ORDER FORM - USA
MAY 2010
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
DIAGRAM DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NO RRP PRICE  TO ORDER
Triton Primo 1 T1 - P $1,890

We organise our own collections - (Freight is prepaid and added to invoice)
JCM TRITON USA RRP ORDER FORM - May 2010 - Page 1 of 3
PURCHASE / ORDER INFORMATION
BUSINESS NAME:
INTERNAL QUOTE NUMBER:
CONTACT NAME:
 Dynamic Back
DIAGRAM DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NO RRP PRICETO ORDER
Size 1-1L-2-2L A= 4¼   B= 4¾ T - HR - MA - 1 $473
Size 3-3L-4 A= 5      B= 5 T - HR - MA - 2 $506
Head Rest Horizontal Adjustment Stem A= 6¾ T - HR - STM - 1 - 175 $101
Size  1-1L-2-2L A= 4¾  B= 4 T - WG - 1 $422
Size  3-3L-4 A= 7     B= 6 T - WG - 2 $439
Shoulder Width Measurement Pad Length
11 - 13 S  12 CM086S-JCM-1 $253
13 - 16 M  13¼ CM086M-JCM-1 $270
16 - 18¾ L   16 CM086L-JCM-1 $287
18¾ - 22 XL 18½ CM086XL-JCM-1 $304
Standard A=7¼  B=3½  C=1¾ T- TS-FL- 185 $236
Flexi A=7¾   B=3  C=1¾ T- TS-FF- 200 $245
Flexi A=11½  B=4¾  C=1¾ T- TS-FF- 290 $253
Standard A=7¼  B=3½  C=1¾ T - TS - L - 185 $439
Flexi A=7¾   B=3  C=1¾ T - TS - F - 200 $447
Flexi A=11½  B=4¾  C=1¾ T - TS - F - 290 $456
Size 300mm = 11¾" A=11¾         B= 11 T - ARM - 300 $287
Size 380mm = 15" A= 15           B= 11 T - ARM - 380 $304
Size 455mm = 18" A= 18           B= 11 T - ARM - 455 $321
 1 & 1L T - TY - 1
 2-2L T - TY - 2
3-3L T - TY - 3
4 T - TY - 4
CLEAR TRAY OPTION - For a clear tray add '- PC' to the part code and £ 15.00 to cost Add '- PC' to code $51
Activity Frame Height: Min 10½    Max 17¾
Width: 19¾
T - TY - AF $321
Grab Post Height of Grab Post: 8
Diameter = 1¼
T - TY - GP $203
Fixed Angle Size 1-1L-2-2L A= 4        B= 3½ T - FHP - 1 $338
Fixed Angle Size 3-3L-4 A= 5¼     B= 5 T - FHP - 2 $346
Angle Adjustable  Size 1-1L-2-2L A= 4        B=3½ T - HP - 1 $439
Angle Adjustable  Size 3-3L-4 A= 5¼     B= 5 T - HP - 2 $447
Hip pad support bar  - *Needed for chairs without arms.
Not needed if chair has arms.
A = 6       All sizes T - HP SB - 1 $118
XS CM083XS-JCM-1 $143
S CM083S-JCM-1 $152
M CM083M-JCM-1 $160
L CM083L-JCM-1 $169
S T - LS - 001
M T - LS - 002
L T - LS - 003
XL T - LS - 004
XS CM085XS-JCM-1 $177
S CM085S-JCM-1 $186
M CM085M-JCM-1 $194
L CM085L-JCM-1 $203
1 & 1L A= 7     B= 8½ T - SS - 1 $152
2 & 2L A= 7     B= 9½ T - SS - 2 $160
3 & 3L A=7      B= 10½ T - SS - 3 $169
4 A= 7     B= 11½ T - SS - 4 $177